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Vendor Devices Variant(s)

NX

Google Nexus 4

5

5X

6

6P

7

9

S

Pixel

Pixel C

XL

HTC 10

Amaze 4G

Bolt

Butterfly

Butterfly S

2

Desire

Desire C

Eye

S

X

300

310

320

500

510

526

530

601

610

612

620

625

626

626S

728G

728X

816X

820

820G

820Q

820U

826

DLX

Droid DNA

EVO

EVO 3D

Design

V

Glacier

HD2

Impression

J

J Butterfly

One

One 801s

A9

E8

M7

M8

M8 WL

M8X

M9

M9+

M9 Prime Camera Edition

Mini

Mini 2

Max 4G

Remix

S

SV

V

X

X+

X9

Rezound

Sensation

U11

Vivid

Lenovo A526

A536

A706

A816

A916

A6000

A6600

A7000

A8 Tablet

IdeaTab

IdeaTab

K6 Note

P2

Phab Plus

2

2 Pro

Sisley S90

Tab

Tab 2

3

S8

10

Vibe C2 Power

K4 Note

K5

K5 Plus

K6

P1m

X3

Yoga Tablet

Yoga Tablet 2

2 Pro

10 HD+

Yoga Tab 3

3 Plus

ZUK

Z2

Plus

LG Access

Aristo

Connect

Cookie

Destiny

Enact

Escape 2

3

Esteem

Fortune

G2

G2 Mini

G3

G3 Beat

Dual

S

Stylus

Vigor

G4

G4 Beat

Dual

Pro

Stylus

Vigor

G5

G5 SE

G6

G Flex

G Flex 2

G Pad

G Pad X

2

7

II

III

G Pro 2

Lite

G Stylo

G Stylo 2

2 Plus

2 V

3

3 Plus

G Vista

G Vista 2

Isai VL

K2  Plus

K3

K4

K7

K8

K8 V

K10

K20  Plus

K210

Leon

L31L

L39C

L58VL

L Bello  Dual

Fino

LS991

Lucid

Lucid 2

3

Lucky

M153

Mach

Motion 4G

Nitro

Optimus

Optimus 3D

Elite

Exceed

Exceed 2

F3

F3Q

F5

F6

F7

F60

Fuel

G

G Pro

L3 II

L4 II

L5 II

L7

L7 II

L9

L40

L70

L80

L90

LIFE

One

Plus

Q

Showtime

Zone 2

Zone 3

Phoenix 2

Power

Premier

Realm LS620

Rebel

Risio

Spectrum

Spectrum II

Spirit

Stylus 3

Sunrise

Sunset

Thrill

Transpyre

Treasure

Tribute

Tribute 2

5

HD

Ultimate 2

Venice

Viper

Volt

Volt 2

V10

V20

X Power

Motorola Atrix HD

Droid 4

Bionic

Kinzie

Maxx 2

Mini

Razr

Razr HD

Razr M

Turbo

Turbo 2

Ultra

Electrify

Moto C Plus

E

E XT

E2

E4

E4g

G

G3

G4 Play

G5

G5 Plus

Maxx

X

X+1

X Force

X Play

X Pure

Z

Z Play

Z Play Droid

Z2 Play

Photon Q

Razr

Razr HD

V

Triumph

Victara

Xoom

Zoom 2

Nokia N95 (with Android not Symbian)

E1

3 TA-1020

Samsung Captivate Glide

Droid Charge

Galaxy A3

A3 Duos

A5

A5 Duos

A7

A7 Duos

A8

A8 Duos

A9 Pro

Galaxy Ace

Galaxy Ace 2

2

3

4

4 Neo

NXT

Style

Galaxy Alpha

Avant

Amp Prime

Amp 2

Axiom

C7

C9

Camera

Centura

Chat

Galaxy Core

Galaxy Core 2

Plus

CPrime

Prime Duos

Galaxy Discover

E5

E7

Galaxy Exhibit

Galaxy Exhibit  II

Galaxy Express

Galaxy Express 2

3
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Galaxy Fresh

Galaxy Grand Neo Duo

Neo Plus

2

Prime

Galaxy J

J1

J1 Ace

J1 Mini

J1 Mini Prime

J2

J2 Prime

J3

J3 Duos

J3 Eclipse

J3 Prime

J3 Pro

J5

J5 Prime

J7

J7 Prime

J7 Perx

K Zoom

Light

Luna

Mega

Mega 2

Mini

Nexus

Nexus S

Galaxy Note

Galaxy Note 2

3

3 Duo

3 Neo

4

4 Duos

5

Edge

Pro

Galaxy On 5

Galaxy Player

Galaxy Player 5

Galaxy Premier

Prevail

Prevail 2

Ring

Galaxy Rugby

Galaxy Rugby Pro

Smart

Galaxy S

Galaxy S Advance

Blaze

Duos 2

II

II Plus

II X

III

III Mini

III Neo

Galaxy S4

Galaxy S4 Cricket

Mini

Zoom

Galaxy S5

Galaxy S5 Active

Duos

Mini

Neo

Plus

Sport

Galaxy S6

Galaxy S6 Active

Cricket

Edge

Edge+

Galaxy Sky

Stardust

Stellar

Stratosphere

Stratosphere II

Galaxy Tab

Galaxy Tab 2

3

3 Lite

4

7.0 (P6200)

A

Active

E

E Nook

Pro

S

S2

S2 Plus

S3

Galaxy Trend Lite

Trend Plus

Trend 2 Lite

Victory

View

Win

Xcover

Xcover 2

Xcover 3

Xcover 4

Young

Verizon Ellipsis 7 (aka Quanta QMV7A/QMV7B)

8 (aka Quanta QTAQZ3)

8 HD (aka Quanta QTASUN1)

10 (aka Quanta QTAIR7)

Vodafone Smart 4 Turbo

4 Mini

First 6

Kicka

Prime 6

Ultra 6

Ultra 7

Xiaomi HM 1SW

Note

Mi

Mi 3

4

4c

4i

4s

5

Mi 5S Plus

Max

Mix

Note

Note Pro

Pad 2

Miui 7.1

Redmi Pro

1S

3S

2 Pro

Note 1W

Note 2

Note 3

Note 4G

Note Prime

ZTE Atrium

Avail 2

Avid Plus

Trio

Axon

Axon Pro

7

7 Mini

Blade

Blade Q Lux

Mini

S6

V7

X Max

Boost Max+

Citrine

Concord II

Grand S Flex

Grand X

Grand X Max+

Max 2

Plus

View

X3

X4

Lever

Majesty

Pro

Maven

Maven 2

Max Duo

XL

N817

Obsidian

Overture

Prestige

Prestige 2

Quartz

Rapido

Savvy

Spark

Speed

Sonata

Sonata 3

T83 (aka Telstra Dave)

Unico

V812

Valet

Warp 7

Elite

Sequent

Sync

Whirl 2

Z998

Zinger

Zmax

Zmax 2

Pro


